You May Be Also Be interested
In:
EE-SX3009-P1 Related keyword More
Warrantied and Confidence. Ship by DHL/FedEx/TNT/UPS Express. Support Payment with Telegraphic Transfer(T/T) or PayPal.
RFQ EE-SX3009-P1 Email: Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2020 YIC International Co., Limited
EE-SX3009-P1 Details PDF
EE-SX3009-P1
Manufacturer Part Number: EE-SX3009-P1
Manufacturer/Brand: Omron
Part of Description: PHOTO MICROSENSOR 0.5MM DARK ON
Datasheets: EE-SX3009-P1.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 12000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number EE-SX3009-P1
Manufacturer Omron
Description PHOTO MICROSENSOR 0.5MM DARK ON
Category
Sensors, Transducers > Optical Sensors -
Photointerrupters - Slot Type - Logic OutputPart Status 12000 pcs Stock
Voltage - Supply 10V
Series -
Sensing Method Transmissive
Sensing Distance 0.197" (5mm)
Response Time -
Package / Case Module, Connector
Output Configuration NPN - Open Collector/Dark-ON
Operating Temperature -25°C ~ 75°C (TA)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Current - Supply 30mA
EE-SX2088
Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
OPTO SENSOR 3.4MM TRANS
EE-SX305
Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
OPTO SENSOR SLOT TYPE 3.4MM
PCB
EE-SX153
Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
SENSOR OPTO 3.4MM SLOT PCB
TERM
EE-SX3088
Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
OPTO SENSOR 3.4MM DARK-ON
TRANS
EE-SX301
Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
OPTO SENSOR SLOT TYPE 3.4MM
PCB
EE-SX198
Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
OPTO SENSOR SLOT TYPE 3MM
EE-SX298
Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
OPTO SENSOR SLOT TYPE 3MM
PCB
EE-SX199
Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
OPTO SENSOR SLOT TYPE 3MM